BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street  P.O. Box 998
Willoughby, Ohio  44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL:  saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE:  www.budind.com
BUD WEST  P.O. Box 41190  Phoenix, Arizona  85080
(623) 516-9494  Fax (623) 516-2566
DIECAST ALUMINUM NEMA 4X BOX WITH
EXTERNAL MTG. BRACKETS
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Dimensions Shipping
Weight
(Oz.)
Natural Finish Black Length Width Depth
AN-2850 AN-2850-B 3.54" 1.42" 1.18" 6.0
AN-2851 AN-2851-B 2.52" 2.28" 1.38" 6.0
AN-2852 AN-2852-B 4.53" 2.56" 1.18" 10.0
AN-2853 AN-2853-B 4.53" 2.56" 2.17" 14.0
AN-2854 AN-2854-B 4.53" 3.54" 2.17" 16.0
AN-2855 AN-2855-B 5.83" 4.25" 2.95" 28.0
AN-2856 AN-2856-B 6.73" 4.76" 2.17" 28.0
AN-2857 AN-2857-B 8.75" 5.75" 2.17" 57.0
AN-2858 AN-2858-B 8.75" 5.75" 3.25" 78.0
 Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
 In stock, ready for same day shipment
 Contact the factory for modifications